Amphenol
Data Interconnects
H-13
DVI Digital Visual Interface Compliant with DDWG DVI Rev 1.0
Supports single and dual link digital signaling, which allows for high speed digital transmissions
of 4.95 Gbps or 9.9 Gbps. . Analog coxial lines allow for high speed Tx of 2.5 Gbps. A
protruding shield enables first-make-last-break ESD protection. The fully shielded front shell
makes for excellent EMI/RFI protection. Plug and Play compliant.

Right Angle PCB Mount Receptacle Straight PCB Mount Receptacle Adapters
DVI Analog Plug to VGA Receptacle
Part Number System: Part Number System: Part Number G12P002
VGA Plug to DVI Digital/Analog
Part Number G12P003
DVI Analog Plug to VGA Receptacle
G12A x x x x KA
SIGNAL INTERFACE
1: Analog & Digital (Integrated)
2: Digital only
CONTACT FINISH
0: Gold Flash
3: 30µ” Gold
BOARD MOUNT OPTION
2: Ground Post & Locators
3: Arrow Locks Ø1.93mm & Locators
4: Arrow Locks Ø3.17mm
FLANGE MOUNT OPTION
0: No ScrewLocks
1: #4-40UNC ScrewLock Bulk Packed
2: #4-40UNC ScrewLock Installed
G12B x x x x
SIGNAL INTERFACE
1: Analog & Digital (Integrated)
2: Digital only
CONTACT FINISH
0: Gold Flash
3: 30µ” Gold
BOARD MOUNT OPTION
1: Arrow Locks only
5: Arrow Locks Ø1.93mm & Locators
6: Arrow Locks Ø3.17mm
FLANGE MOUNT OPTION
0: No ScrewLocks
1: #4-40UNC ScrewLock Bulk Packed
2: #4-40UNC ScrewLock Installed
Part Number G12P004
DVI Cable Mount Plug DVI Cable Assemblies
Part Number System:
G12C x x x x KA
SIGNAL INTERFACE       FACTORY CODE
1: Analog & Digital        Mainly for Internal Use
3: Analog only        1: Shielding Canw/oScrew
4: Digital only        2: ShieldingCan
withThumbScrews
CONTACT FINISH       FRONT SHELL OPTION
0: Gold Flash        1: Nickel Plated
3: 30µ” Gold        2: Tin/Lead Plated
Part Numbers available upon request
 AMTA